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Hausmeister

Schulhaus 1

Klassenraum

Töpferraum

Bibliothek Klassenraum

Garderobe

A
nl

ie
fe

ru
ng

Vorbereitung Spülen

S
pü

lb
ec

ke
n

Vorraum

WC Jungen

Vorraum

9
13

9

12

10

11

9

2

14

3
5

4

7

6

8

T
re

se
n 

H
öh

e 
1,

20
 m

28 Stg 0,181 m
27 Tritte 0,274 m

Schulhaus 2
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Pausenbereich
Mensa
86 Sitzplätze
148,78 m²
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